OFFICE OF THE CO-ORDINATOR

INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL (IQAC) KATAHGURI COLLEGE

P.O.-Tuktuki, Nagaon, Assam- PIN-782123 Website : www.katahguricollege.org.in Email:- iqackatahguricollege@gmail.com katahguricollege@gmail.com

Dr. Khairul Islam, M.A., M.Phil, Ph.D Chairperson / Principal. IQAC, Katahguri College Mobile No. 9101438469 Md. Ikbal Bahar Chowdhury, M.A., M.Phil, Co-ordinator, IQAC, Katahguri College Mobile No. 9101328775

Date.

3/2/2018

Ref. No.....

Notice

As per meeting of IQAC of Katahguri College with staff held on 2nd February 2018 (Resolution No. 02) a RTI CELL has been constituted with the following members. All are requested to extend their fullest cooperation.

RTI CELL					
Sl					
No	Name	Designation	Portfolio	Department	Contact No
1	Dr. Khairul islam	Principal	Chairman	Economics	9101438469
2	R. Al-Amin Fakir	Asstt. Professor	Convenor	Education	8876917300
3	Monisha Saikia	Asstt. Professor	Member	Assamese	8368683859
4	Rakib Ahmed	Asstt. Professor	Member	English	9101390679
5	Aminul Islam	Asstt. Professor	Member	History	9401017757

Coordinator, IQAC

Coordinator, IQAC Katahguri College Coordinator, IQAC Katahguri College

Chairperson/ Principal IQAC, Katahguri College Chairperson / Principal IQAC,Katahguri College